Number of subject : 100

Id

DE000540677484 YOOX

IT015990456139
IT019991728770
IT020991342290

IT019991621646

IT019991766046

DE001504274055 KHE KUBRICK ET

IT019991821891

IT019991517154 GO-FARM INSEME

IT036990601858 DOTTI MEDLEY

IT019991486573 GO-FARM MIURA ET AFTERBURNER

Name Sire

RIO
BONETTI S.S. GAUDI PERSEUS
GO-FARM BERNINI ETGUARANTEE
GANDY LEONFORTE IMAX
IDEVRA ROYAL PERSEUS
GIORDANO ET
GO-FARM BULOVA  GUARANTEE

AFTERBURNER
GO-FARM PACKARD
MURCIELAGO ET

AFTERBURNER
SPRITE

MEDLEY

ORTHILD ET

DE000360024109 RR GHIBLI ET CF TV TLGYMNAST

TY

1T019991792416 GO-FARM SPOILER ETCASPER

IT019991738334 IDEVRA PEGASUS ET SPECTRE

DE000361105369 SMIRNE

IT019991671551 GO-FARM MUNARI

IT019991706540

IT019991766092

IT018990209004

1T028990368442

ET

SUPREME

HOTLINE

GO-FARM MARTELLO PERSEUS

ET

GO-FARM SPINOFF

PADAWAN

LUIS-OOH CARTAGO PERSEUS

ET

GEGANIA DRAGON P CLASHP

DE000360385506 PRISMAGEN LIVER TV/SUPERHERO

IT061990821887 (CIRIO AGR. EQUITY
GAP EDUARDO

DK002371403162 TIRSVAD HOTSPOT

08/08/2023

TLTY

GEYSER

PERSEUS

HOTSPOT
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Mgs

DUKE

RUBICON
HOTROD
HOTROD

RODANAS

HOTROD
BALISTO

JEDI

SPEAKER

SILVER

ENFORCER

SILVER

RUBICON
OCTAVIAN
BOARD

DOZER

DOZER

RUBICON

DELTA

DEMAN

MISSOURI

BATTLECRY

SNIPER

gPFT

4417
4400
4344
4323

4321

4316
4305

4302

4301

4299

4296

4292

4275
4241
4231

4219

4207

4193

4187

4152

4151

4113

4113

IES

945

986

748

810

829

845

898

693

948

870

969

842

880

745

811

697

956

928

776

670

862

687

791

ICS-PR €

861

919

746

561

764

705

699

891

841

620

863

579

903

659

845

335

736

907

736

597

882

774

900

Data updated to : 08-01-2023

Italian Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk

1210
386
724

1734

1023

924
677

1125

-139

795

708

465

842
1474
914

846

1152

341

500

516

1878

1412

368

%
Fat

Kg Fat

%
Pr

0,21

Kg Pr

SCE

106

105

104

104

104

106

105

100

106

100

105

106

106

105

107

100

105

106

107

107

108

107

106

106

105

108

104

106

106

105

104

107

103

100

100

104

108

107

103

106

106

111

108

108

108

108

108

108

103

110

110

105

106

110

105

109

103

110

113

109

104

107

107

114

SCS

107

105

113

100

108

108

102

117

112

100

106

102

112

103

115

100

108

112

109

103

109

112

114

Fert

104

108

104

102

103

101

106

102

110

103

109

107

106

101

103

101

103

110

106

106

107

110

111

101

101

101

102

101

101

106

105

100

F&L

0,58
0,43
1,42
2,63

0,93

0,63
1,85

1,46

2,28

3,98

1,62

1,94

0,47
2,32
1,34

3,98

0,28

0,98

0,42

0,58

-0,82

0,72

1,09

IMA

75

103

93

96

92

97

108

99

112

109

104

105

108

107

97

99

100

104

97

102

107

103

105

Al Center

ABS ITALIA-CR
INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME

INSEME

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
ITALIAN GENETICS
ABS ITALIA-CR

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
ITALIAN GENETICS

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
ITALIAN GENETICS

INTERMIZOO - PD
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Number of subject : 100

Id Name Sire Mgs

IT019991633013 GO-FARM INNUENDOTOOHOT SUPERMAN

TVTLTYCF

IT037990183791 PALEOTTO SOUND  SOUND SYSTEMHOTROD
SYSTEM DUCCIO

NL000715951660 R DG NEUTRON TV TLCHARLEY POWERBALL P
TY

IT018990220752 LUIS-OOH CIAKET  PROPHECY DOORSOPEN

IT017991943985 GIUDICI HOLSTEINS FORTUNE SUPERSHOT
MOSLEY

IT019991534110 ANSAL INSEME BATTLECRY MERIDIAN
ZAVAROV TV TLTY

IT019991728923 GO-FARM SOAPBOX [GORDON DOZER

IT019991821869 GO-FARM PACKARD JEDI

MANGUSTA ET

IT019991821944 GO-FARM FURIA ET PACKARD DETOUR

IT004991947078 ROYAL SIGILLO ET PADAWAN SUPERSTAR

IT033990498029 ALL.NURE YONGE ET PADAWAN RUBICON

IT001991199013 RUBY FIORIO PACKARD DERWOOD

IT036990580805 PASSINI QUANTUM BATTLECRY
REDDINGTON CD

IT026990455655 VERDISO HOTLINE SILVER

ITO04991680458 MURI AFTERB AFTERBURNER DOORMAN
PEPSOLTVTLTY CF

IT019991671645 GO-FARM TOLEDO  HOTLINE RODANAS
TVTLTYCF

NL0O00668319540 RHALA EX BENACO  CASPER JEDI

IT028990362820 PINO IRONGEN OCTAVIAN MASSEY

LINNEOTVTLTY

IT036990627056 DOTTI ENTERPRISE ~ ENTERPRISE  SILVER
RAFFAELLO

IT033990413396 ALL.NURE SST RALLY SUPERSHOT  BALISTO
TVTLTYCF

NL000562148420 A-L-H HABITUS PHARO SILVER

IT019991673056 GARIONI SOUND SOUND SYSTEMKINGBOY

MARZEMINO ET

08/08/2023

gPFT

4113

4110

4101

4098

4088

4088

4085

4076

4074
4065
4053
4051

4040

4019

4016

4002

3987

3981

3979

3976

3969

3962

IES

629

705

672

788

689

842

703

659

752

795

798

861

522

767

499

566

629

674

972

526

707

ICS-PR €

264

499

742

486

719

627

874

918

684

783

539

810

708

322

541

366

444

656

535

891

350

624

Data updated to : 08-01-2023

Italian Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
733
897

2075

1002

1109

1596

419

247

-126
1143

1078

920

883

119

1195

1532

1084

553

1369

1022

1168

%
Fat

0,60

Kg Fat

95

%

Kg Pr

58

Kcas

SCE

105

106

100

109

105

100

104

104

105

110

105

105

104

107

106

105

105

100

105

107

106

107

110

100

103

109

109

113

106

106

101

104

106

103

109

105

107

104

110

104

103

102

102

107

107

111

107

106

105

107

109

110

101

107

100

102

107

110

102

106

SCS

104

106

106

107

108

117

116

108

101

113

109

102

111

106

104

109

106

110

105

103
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Fert

103

102

103

101

106

104

107

109

109

110

103

105

103

102

105

102

100

106

103

108

103

109

101

108

F&L

0,42

1,65

0,75

2,65

-0,31

0,15

-0,26

1,22

3,61

0,74

2,55

-1,62

0,91

2,18

0,26

1,87

-0,64

IMA

102

105

98

102

101

108

96

97

104

86

101

108

108

100

99

108

76

109

108

102

95

104

Al Center
VALLEVECCHIA
ITALIAN GENETICS
ITALIAN GENETICS

ABS ITALIA-CR

VALLEVECCHIA
INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

ABS ITALIA-CR

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD

ITALIAN GENETICS

ITALIAN GENETICS
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Number of subject : 100

Id Name Sire Mgs

DE000361079542 HORUS ET OUTLAST YODER

IT019991486432 |GO-FARM GOODY ET BATTLECRY SNOWMASTER
TVTLTY

IT034990894741 AGRIGEN ROYAL HOTROD JUDO
CROCKETT

IT017991891820 ZANI SOUND SYSTEM SOUND SYSTEMOCTAVIAN
NIVEN

IT098990608731 (CORVINI INS. SHARPE SILVER
RAVASIO TV TLTY

IT019991671675 GO-FARM SOUND SYSTEMHOTROD
BRAMANTE ET

IT019991630134 SPRING FARM EAGLE BALISTO
SPOTIFY ET

IT019991671515 GO-FARM SAFFRON HOTLINE DOORMAN
ET

DE000358110848 PARALLEL P POWERBALL P SUPERSIRE

IT001991075865 FANTASY BARTOLO HOTLINE COMMANDER

IT001990871408 FANTASY ALLMEI ALTA1STCLASS EPIC
SHARPE

IT020991130897 GANDY INS HOTROD MCCUTCHEN
MONTEVERDI TV TL
TY

IT019991671525 GO-FARM SWAMI TV HOTLINE DOORMAN
TLTYCF

IT001991090441 SERRA FARM GATEDANCER RUBICON
BARBERA

IT019991486872 ALICE ROYAL HOTROD KRUNCH
EFFENBERG TV TLTY

DE000539040496 SAMOVAR ET PF TV  SILVER GALAXY
TLTYCF

IT020991130892 GANDY INSEME HOTROD MCCUTCHEN
MONZON

IT015990386837 BONETTIS.S. WOOBY AFTERBURNER NUMERO UNO
ETTVTLTY

1T019991856608 GO-FARM LATIFI ET PADAWAN DETOUR

IT034990894706 AGRIGEN ROYAL BATTLECRY  AGENCY

08/08/2023

GALAHAD
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97

97

97

96

gPFT

3959

3956

3953

3939

3935

3934

3927

3913

3911
3906

3900

3898

3891

3890

3890

3889

3876

3867

3866

3864

IES

703

672

578

578

625

540

413

522

712

505

652

531

423

599

598

591

550

505

618

695

ICS-PR €

638

593

379

380

446

347

232

355

722

326

307

300

354

550

270

222

252

454

573

533

Data updated to : 08-01-2023

Italian Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk

1521

660

759

1653

1386

698

242

1201

2031
160

2303

1916

1252

1606

426

354

1366

192

537

%
Fat

Kg Fat

%
Pr

0,00

Kg Pr

Kcas

AA

SCE

104

100

100

104

109

107

100

100

104

105

104

105

105

107

109

102

103

108

100

107

103

106

106

106

100

108

111

100

106

102

101

109

100

107

108

105

102

109

105

105

102

107

103

104

105

100

105

107

106

109

SCS

108

112

104

100

108

104

110

103

112

105

100

101

105

104

101

110

105

113

Fert

104

105

107

101

101

101

101

104

103

103

102

105

104

103

102

109

111

100

103

100

100

102

104

100

F&L

1,31

3,07

1,00

-0,15

2,11

2,21

1,63

0,36
2,18

1,91

2,17

1,35

0,10

2,22

2,42

1,68

2,01

0,21

1,82

IMA

104

101

109

106

105

97

104

105

92

107

106

102

98

93

98

104

100

109

101

109

Al Center

INTERMIZOO - PD

ABS ITALIA-CR
ITALIAN GENETICS
ITALIAN GENETICS
ITALIAN GENETICS
ITALIAN GENETICS
ABS ITALIA-CR
INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME

ITALIAN GENETICS

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
ITALIAN GENETICS
INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD
ITALIAN GENETICS
ABS ITALIA-CR

INTERMIZOO - PD

ITALIAN GENETICS
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Number of subject : 100

Id

IT036990580804

Name

PASSINI NETFLIX

NL000669219450 FLOKI RF

IT016990653240 DBF INSEME VARYS |VANHALEN

TVTLTY

DE000359296720 RR BUGATTI ET PF TV BATTLECRY

TLTYCF

DE000358435146 GGA GORDON ET PF BATTLECRY

TVTLTYCF
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IT019991821658 GO-FARM STROLL ET SOUND SYSTEMFRANCHISE

NLO00673947046 DE VOLMER DG

IT028990439326

DE000358362784 FWS PLUMBEO ET

IT019991486451 GO-FARM INSEME

IT019991587216

IT015990441729

IT028990406237

RUBESCO

GUTHI G-PLUS
LUXARDO

IMPERO TV TLTY
BALLOTTINO

HIGGINSET TV TLTY

CALNAGO OUTLAST OUTLAST

TOTO

GUTHI G-PLUS TYPEX ANSWER PO

PP

DK003200304167 KAERGAARDEN

FR003539526885

IT001991100769

IT017992074383

IT001991091618

IT027990112932

HOTSPOT KALEIDO

INSEME LOUX
NEWTON

ISOLABELLA
MANTEGNA ET

GIUDICI HOLSTEINS

CASPER TIBOR

CERETTESE
DANNUNZIO

ZUECA

HU003363836428 K2 NAUTILUS ET

NLO00627599682 K&L RM INSEME

08/08/2023

BARONE ROSSO R

Sire Mgs
QUANTUM BATTLECRY
CHARLEY OLYMPIAN
DOORMAN
BOSS
EMBASSY
IMAX JEDI
NEBULA BOARD
PRESIDENT MCCUTCHEN
HOTROD NUMERO UNO
VANHALEN SUPERSIRE
KINGBOY
SILVER
HOTSPOT BATTLECRY
LOUXOR MOGUL
PERSEUS MCCUTCHEN
CASPER SUPERSHOT
SOUND SYSTEMPULSAR
RALLY ZANZIBAR
NEBULA JEDI
SANTORIUS BREAKER

gPFT

3863
3862

3861

3861

3860

3859

3854

3854

3852

3852

3851

3851

3845

3834

3833

3824

3821

3819

3816
3814

3814

IES

566

754

553

743

783

800

533

740

716

525

701

688

771

551

636

747

773

466

680

762

550

ICS-PR €

446

711

402

615

613

640

260

623

570

438

401

532

577

530

451

675

591

404

586

713

292
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Kg
Milk

651
1044

197

185

954

516

1669

1362

352

508

1139

1682

1128

813

1472

349

706

228

822
1042

1210

%
Fat

0,17

-0,01

0,16

-0,31

Kg Fat

%

Kg Pr

SCE

108

105

105

107

107

106

105

105

107

105

106

100

104

105

107

104

106

100

100

106

106

105

110

107

104

111

108

106

110

103

108

107

104

103

109

107

109

104

108

106

103

109

104

113

109

113

102

108

109

105

106

109

108

104

108

110

110

105

103

110

103

SCS

108

108

103

110

112

103

107

103

111

104

105

102

108

104

108

100

102

111

107

Fert

104

105

103

109

107

109

101

101

108

106

100

105

108

104

104

109

108

107

106

106

101

110

103

102

110

102

102

101

101

107

104

F&L

0,18
-0,15

2,68

0,52

0,47

0,65

0,90

1,53

2,03

2,27

0,08

1,93

-0,60

0,41

1,00

-0,57

0,41

0,62

0,55
0,26

1,93

IMA

104

102

107

99

103

104

103

97

106

107

108

109

99

106

101

101

96

103

102

103

108

Al Center

CHIACCHIERINI-PG
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

ITALIAN GENETICS
INSEME
CHIACCHIERINI-PG
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME

INSEME
CHIACC./TAUROMA
X

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

ITALIAN GENETICS
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Number of subject : 100 Italian Proven Bulls - gPFT
Id Name Sire Mgs Rk gPFT IES ICS-PR € Kg % Kg Fat % Kg Pr  Kcas = SCE DCE PL SCS Fert | Bcs | Type  Udder F&L IMA Al Center
€ Milk Fat Pr cmp

IT018990202484 LUIS-OOH CHIMAY ETBANDARES SUPERSHOT 96 3802 695 585 714 0,27 58 0,08 34 AB 100 107 109 109 106 106 | 0,67 1,61 0,37 106 [NTERMIZOO - PD
TVTLTY CF

IT015990386781 INS PENMAN PENMANSHIP  BALISTO 96| 3799 802 742 70 0,17 22 0,27 32 BB | 107 104 112 110 110 | 101 -0,01 | 0,48 1,11 106 |ITALIAN GENETICS
ENTERPRISE TV TLTY

NL000937451236 DG NEBULA TV TLTY CHARLEY BALISTO 96| 3793 768 645 1701 |-0,16 46 0,14 75 BB | 107 108 106 103 102 | 96 | -0,20 | -0,49 | -0,02 101 INTERMIZOO - PD
CF

IT017992074011 ZANI SKYWALKER SKYWALKER ~ ANSWER PO 96 3791 726 451 1175 0,13 56 0,14 57 AB 104 108 109 100 104 96 0,77 1,27 0,85 106 ABSITALIA-CR
PATEK

IT035990809751 VAYE ROYAL RODANAS SUPERSIRE 96| 3783 613 588 248 10,43 59 0,25 36 AE | 105 111 108 115 102 | 91 | 0,91 1,27 | -0,13 94  INSEME
MONFORT ET TV TL
TY

IT019991867324 GO-FARM INSEME ~ PADAWAN EAGLE 96| 3780 596 603 1068 |-0,21 16 0,10 48 BB | 107 109 104 105 109 | 98 | 0,81 1,30 0,13 86  ITALIAN GENETICS
NIBALI ET

IT027990095935 DUE PIOPPI INSEME POWERBALL P SUPERSIRE 96| 3778 614 588 868 | 0,06 41 0,24 57 BE 96 115 103 105 105 | 95 | -0,02 | 1,52 | -2,92 99  INSEME
DA SILVATL

IT019991792662 ANSAL GERUNDO  GALAHAD MACONDO 96 | 3776 491 319 463 0,43 68 0,19 37 AB | 105 100 105 110 100 | 98 | 1,08 1,82 1,01 109 [INTERMIZOO - PD

IT019991386514 ALFRAG RYL PULSAR SUPERSIRE 96| 3775 712 539 370 0,31 50 0,25 41 AB | 104 104 107 104 110 | 102 | 0,04 | -0,01 | -1,00 104 ITALIAN GENETICS
LAFAYETTE TVTLTY

NLO00679519942 HOOGERHORST SUPERHERO  SPRING 95 3771 666 558 1698 |-0,24 37 0,00 58 BB 106 107 107 105 102 105 | 1,28 1,58 0,27 102 [NTERMIZOO - PD
VEKIS RAINBOW P

IT024990491691 SILA BALISTO EKELI ~ BALISTO SUDAN 95| 3771 655 619 1142 |-0,10 32 0,15 57 BB | 109 101 107 114 100 | 97 | 0,03 0,64 | 0,62 103 ABSITALIA-CR
TL

IT001991130587 (CERETTESE DELLO  SOUND SYSTEMPULSAR 95| 3770 491 394 554 0,14 40 0,14 37 BB | 100 108 104 104 105 | 97 | 1,72 2,64 | 0,63 102 ITALIAN GENETICS

IT017991512628 MIRABELL SOUND  SILVER SUPERSIRE 95| 3768 554 342 1511 0,23 86 0,07 60 BE 94 113 102 99 100 | 8 | 1,85 1,65 0,84 106 INSEME
SYSTEM TV TLTY

IT015990410876 BONE L-OH SPANDAUEAGLE BALISTO 95| 3767 634 412 378 0,41 60 0,33 49 AE | 105 104 103 107 104 | 95 | 0,30 0,01 0,98 104 INTERMIZOO - PD
TVTLTYCF
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